Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : B.A. Media and Mass communication (Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Program)
Course Code : 488
Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-1
Event : MARCH 2026

ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
22/05/2026 Page No.2
B.A. Media and Mass communication (Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Program) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School Of Social Sciences
Seat No: 197858     PRN No.-2025032500000776      ELIG:P    College Code: SUSSS
1. THORAT SURAJ DADARAO
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
BMM01101 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
BMM01102 TH 24 25 16 19 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C
BMM01103 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X
BMM01104 PR 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
BMM01105 PR 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X
BMM01106 TH 12 14 8 11 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X
ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X
ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 311/550 (Three hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 56.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass
Identifier: 2df30729-5e0c-4c1a-9f6b-2e9c78b8c126
B.A. Media and Mass communication (Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Program) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School Of Social Sciences
Seat No: 197865     PRN No.-2025032500000908      ELIG:E    College Code: SUSSS
2. WAGHMARE SHANTARAM YASHWANT
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
BMM01101 TH 24 29 16 29 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
BMM01102 TH 24 38 16 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
BMM01103 TH 24 51 16 30 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X
BMM01104 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
BMM01105 PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X
BMM01106 TH 12 20 8 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X
ENG-101 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 297/550 (Two hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass
Identifier: 2df30729-5e0c-4c1a-9f6b-2e9c78b8c126
22/05/2026 Page No.5
B.A. Media and Mass communication (Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Program) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School Of Social Sciences
Seat No: 197837     PRN No.-2025032500000416      ELIG:P    College Code: SUSSS
7. MAHAVARKAR TUKARAM MAHADEV
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
BMM01101 TH 24 24 16 22 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
BMM01102 TH 24 30 16 17 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
BMM01103 TH 24 30 16 22 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C
BMM01104 PR 12 15 8 11 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C
BMM01105 PR 12 15 8 9 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C
BMM01106 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C
ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C
ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C